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American International Group, Inc. (AIG) is a leading global insurance organization. Building on 100 years of experience, today AIG member companies provide a wide range of property casualty insurance, life insurance, retirement products, and other financial services 
to customer in more than 80 countries and jurisdictions. These diverse offerings include products and services that help businesses and individuals protect their assets, manage risks and provide for retirement security. AIG common stock is listed on the New York Stock 
Exchange. Additional information about AIG can be found at www.aig.com | YouTube: www.youtube.com/aig | Twitter: @AIGinsurance www.twitter.com/AIGinsurance | LinkedIn: www.linkedin.com/company/aig. AIG is the marketing name for the worldwide property-
casualty, life and retirement, and general insurance operations of American International Group, Inc.  
 
AIG is the marketing name for the worldwide property-casualty, life and retirement, and general insurance operations of American International Group, Inc. For additional information, please visit our website at www.aig.com. All products and services are written or 
provided by subsidiaries or affiliates of American International Group, Inc. Products or services may not be available in all countries and jurisdictions, and coverage is subject to underwriting requirements and actual policy language. Non-insurance products and services 
may be provided by independent third parties. AIG South Africa Limited is a licensed Financial Services Provider. FSP no: 15805 Reg No.1962/003192/06 
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Underwriting Sweet Spots 
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AIG Casualty Differentiators 

Claims First 
Our Liabilities Claims Teams offers 
technical expertise and are highly 
responsive througout the claims 
process 

Multinational Liability 
Our Multinational Team has 
knowledge on Control Master 
Programs and provide assistance 
in putting programs in place from 
quoting to binding. 
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Heather Morris 
Head of Liability  
Sub-Saharan Africa 
Heather.Morris@aig.com  

Romeo Dingana 
Senior Underwriter 
Romeo.Dingana@aig.com 

Chris Thomson 
Senior Underwriter 
Chris.Thomas@aig.com 

Zahid Pathan 
Senior Underwriter  
Zahid.Pathan@aig.com 

Eric Dom 
Strategic Business Development 
Manager 
Eric.Dom@aig.com 

Nerisa Molefe 
Auto Manager 
Nerisa.Molefe@aig.com 

Irene Abrahams 
Senior Underwriter 
Irene.Abrahams@aig.com 
 

Mafusi Teba 
Underwriter - Auto 
Mafusi.Teba@aig.com 
 

Our SA Casualty Team  
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